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Books for sale: 
 
Book Name & price plus 
shipping & handling 

Author ISBN # Publish 
date 

Cover & Condition 

 
 Contact: Joan -- joanmtuthill@gmail.com / 860-963-7831 
 
SOFT COVER BOOKS: 
Dog Training My Way 
$5.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Woodhouse, Barbara 0-425-08108-7 Oct 1985  Paperback 
Very good 

Complete Book of Dog Training 
$2.50 - plus shipping & handling 

Paul Loeb 0-671-45281-9 Nov 1977 Paperback 
Good 

Owner's Guide To Better 
Behavior In Dogs 
 $10.00- plus shipping & handling 

William E Campbell 0-931866-64-2 1995 Paperback 
Very Good 

Housebreaking Your Puppy 
$2.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Jack C Harris 0-86622-974-4 1989 Paperback 
Very Good 

Successful Obedience Handling -  
$8.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Barbara S Handler 0-931866-51-0 1991 Paperback 
Like NEW 

Dog Training -- 3 Full color Pull 
Out Posters Inside  
$5.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Ernest H Hart  
TFH Publications 

0-86622-246-4 1984 Paperback 
Good 

Of Wolves and Men 
$10.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Barry Holstun Lopez 0-684-16322-5 1978 Paperback 
Good 

Dog Training Book - straight talk 
for city & suburban dog owners 
$4.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Patricia P Widmer  0-451-12192-3 Aug 1980 
first Signet 
printing 

Paperback 
Fair no torn 
pages 

German shepherds in color 
Illustrated by E H Hart 
$5.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Edwin e  
Rosenblum 

32 pages 1967 Paperback 
Good 

Beyond Basic Dog Training 
The Workbook 
$5.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Diane L Bauman / 
Kathy Santo / Dee 
Zurburg 

0-931866-74-X 1984 Paperback 
Good 

Why Do Dogs Have Wet Noses? 
$10.00 - plus shipping & handling 

David Feldman 0-06-092111-0 1991 Paperback 
Very Good 

The Dog's Mind, understanding 
your dog's behavior 
$10.00 - plus shipping & handling 

Bruce Fogle, DVM 
MRCVS 

0-87605-513-7 1992 Paper Cover 
Very good 

All Creatures Great and Small 
$4.00 - plus shipping & handling 

James Herriot 0-553-13859-6 1980 Paper Back 
good 

All Things Bright and Beautiful 
$4.00 - plus shipping & handling 

James Herriot 0-553-11000-4 1977 Paper back 
good 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    



Page 2 of 7 

HARD COVER BOOKS: 
        HEALTH: 
Dog Breeding for Professionals 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Dr. Herbert Richards 0-87666-659-4 1978 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Canine Hip Dysplasia and other 
Orthopedic Problems 
$5.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Fred Lanting 0-931866-06-5 1980 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Merck Veterinary Manual sixth 
edition 
$ 20.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Merck Sharp & Dohme 911910-53-0 1986 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Veterinary Notes for Dog 
Breeders 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Annette M Carricato, 
VMD 

0-87605-805-5 1992 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Health Of Your Dog 
$25 - plus shipping & handling 

John Bower & David 
Youngs 

0-931866-45-6  Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The Doctors Book of Home 
Remedies for Dog and Cats 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Contributing Writers 0-87596-294-7 1996 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Dog Owners Home Veterinary 
Handbook 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

D G Carlson DVM 
James M Giffin MD 

0-87605-537-4 1992 Hard Cover 
w/Jacket 
Like New 

Illustrated Textbook of DOG 
DISEASES 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

The TV Vet 
James Herriott 

0-87666-733-7 1980 Hard Cover 
Very good 

Skin & Coat Haircoat Problems in 
Dogs 
$15.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Lowell Ackerman 
DVM 

0-931866-65-0 1994 Hard Cover 
Like New 

The Collins Guide to Dog 
Nutrition 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Donald R Collins, 
DVM 

0-87605-419- X 1989 2nd 
ed. 2nd 
print. 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

 
 
 

    

        GENETECS: 
German Shepherd Dog - A 
Genetic History 
$60.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Malcolm B Willis, 
PHD 

0-87605-175-1 1991 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Inheritance of Coat Color in Dogs 
$30.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Clarence C Little, Sc D 0-87605-621-4 1988 Hard Cover 
Good 
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The Dog in Action 
(for all breeds)  
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

McDovell Lyon 87605-468-8 1969 - 6th 
printing 

Hard Cover  
Very Good 

The New Dog Steps 
$30.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Rachel Page Elliott 
Signed by author 

0-87605-521-8 1984 2nd 
Printing 

Hard Cover 
Very good 

 
 
 

    

       BEHAVIOR: 
Behavior Problems in Dogs 
$15.00 - plus shipping & handling 

William E Campbell  1975 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Behavior Problems in Dogs 
$20.00 - plus shipping & handling 

William E Campbell 093967436X 1992 
Second 
edition 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Solving Your Dog Problems 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Michael Tucker 0-87605-738-5 1987 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The New Knowledge of Dog 
Behavior 
$15.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Clarence Pfaffenberger 0-87605-704-0 1986 - 
20th 
printing 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Dog Psychology - the basis of dog 
training 
$20.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Leo E Whitney, DVM 0-87605-520-X 1986 - 
13th 
printing 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The Personality of the Dog 
$5.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Edited by Brandt 
Aymar / Edward 
Sagarin - Dog stories 

64-17841 1964 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Why Does Your Dog Do That? 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Goran Bergman 0-87605-808-X 1985 9th 
printing 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The Intelligence of Dogs 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Stanley Coren 0-02-906683-2 1994 Hard Cover 
w/jacket 
Like new 

 
 
 

    

        SHOWING: 
How to Show Your Own Dog 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Virginia Tuck Nichols 
 

SBN 87605-
652-4 

1969 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Above book has Photos of Am/Can Ch Damon v Rickwood Acre - Ch Cobert's Jolene, John DeHope handler 
- Rhapsody of Shepherd Knoll, Gil Elmore handler 
Dog Showing, An Owner's Guide  
$25 - plus shipping & handling 

Connie Vanacore 0-87605-524-2 1990 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Dog Showing for Beginners 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Lynn Hall 0-87605-408-4 1994 Hard Cover 
Very Good 
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Forsyth Guide to Successful Dog 
Showing 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Robert & Jane Forsyth 0-87605-523-4 1975 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

     
       JUDGING: 
Nicholas Guide to Dog Judging 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Anna K Nicholas 87605-652-4 1970 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Dog Judges's Handbook 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Sari B Tietjen 0-87605-512-9 1980 -- 1st 
Print/Editi
on 

Hard Cover 
Good 

 
 

    

       TRAINING: 
Schutzhund  
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Susan Barwig 79-84753 1978 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Training Your Own Bird Dog 
$5.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Henry P Davis  1948 Hard Cover 
Good 

Complete Book of Dog 
Obedience - the guide for trainers 
$5.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Blanche Saunders 0-67605-459-9 1984 - 6th 
printing 

Hard Cover 
Good very 
little 
highlighting 

Pet Library's Dog Training Guide 
$2.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Jack Kenworthy 250 pages 1969 Hard Cover 
Fair  

Dog Tricks - teaching your dog to 
be useful, fun, and entertaining 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Capt Arthur J Haggerty 
and Carol Lea 
Benjamin 

0-87605-517-X 1978 
First 
Edition 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Canine Good Citizen 
Every dog can be one 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Jack & Wendy Volhard 0-87605-420-3 1994 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Good Dog 
$5.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Jo & Paul Loeb 0-399-12928-6 1984 Hard Cover 
with jacket 
Very Good 

Agility Training, the fun sport for 
all dogs 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Jane Simmorns-Moake 0-87605-402-5 1991 Hard cover 
Like new 

Mother Knows Best, the natural 
way to train your dog 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Carol Lea Benjamin 0-87605-66-4 1985 1st 
edition 

Hard cover 
Very good 
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       BREED: 
New Complete German Shepherd 
Dog 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Jane G Bennett 0-87605-151-4 1982 Hard Cover 
Good 

Complete German Shepherd 
$20.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Milo G Denlinger  1949-1952 
     1947 

Hard Cover 
Good 

This is the German Shepherd  
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Cpt William 
Goldbecker /Ernest H 
Hart 

 1955 Hard Cover 
Good - tatered 
jacket 

Pet Library's German Shepherd 
Guide 
$3.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Madeleine Pickup 250 pages  
Many color 
photos  

1969 Hard Cover 
Fair to Good 

The German Shepherd Dog 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Ernest H Hart 0-86622-031-3 1985 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The German Shepherd Today 
$10.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Winifred Gibson 
Strickland / Jim Moses 

0-02-615030-1 1974 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

German Shepherd Dogs 
$5.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Francis G Kern 0-87666-697-7 1979 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The German Shepherd Dog 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Brian H Wootton 0-87605-153-0 1988 1st 
printing 

Hard Cover 
w/jacket Very 
Good 
Condition 

The Book of the German 
Shepherd Dog 
$15.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Ann K. Nicholas 
w/special sections by 
Helen M Fisher & Dr J. 
P Sayres 

0-87666-562-8 1983 Hard Cover 
Very good 
condition 

The German Shepherd Dog 
$12.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Chris Walkowicz 0-87714-144-4 1991 Hard cover 
Good to very 
good 

Total German Shepherd Dog 
$20.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Fred L Lanting 0-931866-43-X 1990 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Royal Canin German Shepherd 
Encyclopaedia 
$25.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Dominique Grandjean / 
Franck Haymann 

 2005 Hard Cover 
Very Good 
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      COLLECTION BY MICHAEL EVANS 
The Monks of New Skete 
The Art of Raising A Puppy 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Monks of New Skete 0-316-57839-8 1991 Hard 
Cover/jacket 
Very Good 

The Monks of New Skete 
How to be your dog's best friend 
$8.00 - plus shipping & hand. 

Monks of New Skete 
(coauthor, Job Michael 
Evans) 

0-316-60491-7 1978 
9th 
printing 

Hard Cover 
with jacket 
Good- some 
highlighting 

The Evans Guide for 
Housetraining Your Dog 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Job Michael Evans 0-87605-542-0 1987 
First 
Edition 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The Evans Guide for Counseling 
Dog Owners 
$15.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Job Michael Evans 0-87605-660-5 1998 
First 
Edition 
Fourth 
printing 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

The Evans Guide for Civilized 
City Canines 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Job Michael Evans 0-87605-543-9 1988 
First 
Edition 
First 
printing 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

People, Pooches & Problems 
$8.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Job Michael Evans 0-87605-783-0 1991 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

Training and Explaining 
$15.00 - plus shipping & 
handling 

Job Michael Evans 0-87605-781-4 1995 Hard Cover 
Very Good 

     
      KENNEL MANAGEMENT: 
The Kennel Building and 
Management 
$5.00 - plus shipping & hand. 

Mario Migliorini 0-87605-656-7 1988 2nd 
printing 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 

     
        MISCELLANOUS: 
Dog Love 
- plus shipping & handling 

Marjorie Garber 0-684-81871-X 1996 Hard Cover 
Excellent 

Buff A Collie and other dog 
stories 
B/O- plus shipping & handling 

Albert Payson Terhun Grosset & 
Dunlap 

1921 Hard Cover 
Good 

The Fireside Book of Dog Stories 
B/O- plus shipping & handling 

Jack Goodman Simon & 
Schuster 

1943 Hard Cover 
Good 

The Organ Trail 
B/O- plus shipping & hand. 

Francis Parkman, Jr Book INC 
Art type edition 

No dates 
in book - 
1952 

Hard Cover 
Good 

Jonathan Livingston Seagull a 
story 
B/O - plus shipping & hand 

Richard Bach 75-119617 1972  
15th  
printing 

Hard Cover 
Very Good 
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